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Economic Development Team

      

Economic Development
Greg Robinson, Assistant City Manager - (616) 355-1310, g.robinson@cityofholland.com

Tax Abatements
Arline Broome, Assessing - (616) 355-1355, a.broome@cityofholland.com

Brownfields/Brownfield Authority

Tim Vagle, Finance Director - (616) 355-1370, t.vagle@cityofholland.com
Melissa Wahmhoff, Authority Meeting Support - (616) 355-1383, m.wahmhoff@cityofholland.com

Community & Neighborhood Services

Planning: Phil Meyer - (616) 355-1330, p.meyer@cityofholland.com
Community Sustainability:
Mark Vanderploeg - (616) 355-1494, m.vanderploeg@cityofholland.com
Neighborhood Commercial:
Tina Perry - (616) 355-1369, t.perry@cityofholland.com
Downtown Development:
Patti Fitzpatrick - (616) 355-1050, p.fitzpatrick@cityofholland.com
Historic Preservation:
Karen Padnos - (616) 355-1362, k.padnos@cityofholland.com
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